

BID TABULATION
SITE IMPROVEMENTS AT STEWART PARK
EVENT 1454
BID OPENING: APRIL 5, 2021 at 2:00 PM
BUYER: BILL PARRILL

Name	Description	Qty	UOM	Amount
BlockF5, LLC	Lump Sum Bid - Site Improvements at Stewart Park, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$162,602.00
BlockF5, LLC	Alternate 1 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$8,880.00
BlockF5, LLC	Alternate 2 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$3,280.00
BlockF5, LLC	Alternate 3 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$8,960.00
BlockF5, LLC	Alternate 4 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$17,840.00
BlockF5, LLC	Alternate 5 - ADD: Entire Length of 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$38,960.00
BlockF5, LLC	Alternate 6 - ADD: Concrete Pad for Portable Restroom, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$2,052.00
BlockF5, LLC	Alternate 7 - ADD: Accessible Picnic Table, Grill, and Coal Bin, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$3,500.00
BlockF5, LLC	Alternate 8 - ADD: Concrete Pad with Park Bench, East Side, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$1,000.00
BlockF5, LLC	Alternate 9 - ADD: Concrete Pad with Park Bench , West Side, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$1,000.00
BlockF5, LLC	Alternate 10 - DEDUCT: Extend Date of Substantial Completion to July 31, 2021, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$50.00
BlockF5, LLC	Unit Price #1: Additional topsoil to be imported, placed, and rough graded as indicated by Owner, per the project specifications and construction documents. Provide your price PER LOT of five (5) cubic yards of material (one lot equals five cubic yards)	1	LOT	\$500.00
BlockF5, LLC	Unit Price #2: Cost per square foot of additional concrete maintenance strip, as described in Addendum 2	1	SQF	\$8.00
MEISINGER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	Lump Sum Bid - Site Improvements at Stewart Park, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$175,000.00
MEISINGER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	Alternate 1 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$16,130.00
MEISINGER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	Alternate 2 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$16,130.00
MEISINGER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	Alternate 3 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$16,130.00
MEISINGER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	Alternate 4 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$16,130.00
MEISINGER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	Alternate 5 - ADD: Entire Length of 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$65,600.00
MEISINGER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	Alternate 6 - ADD: Concrete Pad for Portable Restroom, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$8,125.00
MEISINGER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	Alternate 7 - ADD: Accessible Picnic Table, Grill, and Coal Bin, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$11,600.00
MEISINGER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	Alternate 8 - ADD: Concrete Pad with Park Bench, East Side, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$7,900.00

MEISINGER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	Alternate 9 - ADD: Concrete Pad with Park Bench , West Side, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$7,900.00
MEISINGER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	Alternate 10 - DEDUCT: Extend Date of Substantial Completion to July 31, 2021, per the project specifications and construction documents	0	LMP	\$0.00
MEISINGER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	Unit Price #1: Additional topsoil to be imported, placed, and rough graded as indicated by Owner, per the project specifications and construction documents. Provide your price PER LOT of five (5) cubic yards of material (one lot equals five cubic yards)	1	LOT	\$725.00
MINGER CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES, INC.	Lump Sum Bid - Site Improvements at Stewart Park, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$180,500.00
MINGER CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 1 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$15,290.00
MINGER CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 2 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$7,872.00
MINGER CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 3 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$15,680.00
MINGER CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 4 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$26,983.00
MINGER CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 5 - ADD: Entire Length of 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$56,376.00
MINGER CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 6 - ADD: Concrete Pad for Portable Restroom, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$2,600.00
MINGER CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 7 - ADD: Accessible Picnic Table, Grill, and Coal Bin, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$4,200.00
MINGER CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 8 - ADD: Concrete Pad with Park Bench, East Side, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$2,350.00
MINGER CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 9 - ADD: Concrete Pad with Park Bench , West Side, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$2,350.00
MINGER CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 10 - DEDUCT: Extend Date of Substantial Completion to July 31, 2021, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$500.00
MINGER CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES, INC.	Unit Price #1: Additional topsoil to be imported, placed, and rough graded as indicated by Owner, per the project specifications and construction documents. Provide your price PER LOT of five (5) cubic yards of material (one lot equals five cubic yards)	1	LOT	\$1,200.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Lump Sum Bid - Site Improvements at Stewart Park, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$185,000.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 1 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$16,000.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 2 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$6,500.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 3 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$16,000.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 4 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$29,000.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 5 - ADD: Entire Length of 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$62,000.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 6 - ADD: Concrete Pad for Portable Restroom, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$4,000.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 7 - ADD: Accessible Picnic Table, Grill, and Coal Bin, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$5,000.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 8 - ADD: Concrete Pad with Park Bench, East Side, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$5,000.00

G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 9 - ADD: Concrete Pad with Park Bench , West Side, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$5,000.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 10 - DEDUCT: Extend Date of Substantial Completion to July 31, 2021, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$1.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Unit Price #1: Additional topsoil to be imported, placed, and rough graded as indicated by Owner, per the project specifications and construction documents. Provide your price PER LOT of five (5) cubic yards of material (one lot equals five cubic yards)	1	LOT	\$250.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Unit Price #2: Cost per square foot of additional concrete maintenance strip, as described in Addendum 2	1	SQF	\$33.00
JL THEIS, INC.	Lump Sum Bid - Site Improvements at Stewart Park, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$235,898.00
JL THEIS, INC.	Alternate 1 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$13,692.00
JL THEIS, INC.	Alternate 2 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$7,348.00
JL THEIS, INC.	Alternate 3 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$14,000.00
JL THEIS, INC.	Alternate 4 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$23,841.00
JL THEIS, INC.	Alternate 5 - ADD: Entire Length of 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$48,894.00
JL THEIS, INC.	Alternate 6 - ADD: Concrete Pad for Portable Restroom, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$4,100.00
JL THEIS, INC.	Alternate 7 - ADD: Accessible Picnic Table, Grill, and Coal Bin, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$14,800.00
JL THEIS, INC.	Alternate 8 - ADD: Concrete Pad with Park Bench, East Side, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$3,200.00
JL THEIS, INC.	Alternate 9 - ADD: Concrete Pad with Park Bench , West Side, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$3,200.00
JL THEIS, INC.	Alternate 10 - DEDUCT: Extend Date of Substantial Completion to July 31, 2021, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$6,000.00
JL THEIS, INC.	Unit Price #1: Additional topsoil to be imported, placed, and rough graded as indicated by Owner, per the project specifications and construction documents. Provide your price PER LOT of five (5) cubic yards of material (one lot equals five cubic yards)	1	LOT	\$225.00
JL THEIS, INC.	Unit Price #2: Cost per square foot of additional concrete maintenance strip, as described in Addendum 2	1	SQF	\$31.00
Parkstone Contracting, LLC	Lump Sum Bid - Site Improvements at Stewart Park, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$328,000.00
Parkstone Contracting, LLC	Alternate 1 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$26,640.00
Parkstone Contracting, LLC	Alternate 2 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$13,325.00
Parkstone Contracting, LLC	Alternate 3 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$26,880.00
Parkstone Contracting, LLC	Alternate 4 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$50,175.00
Parkstone Contracting, LLC	Alternate 5 - ADD: Entire Length of 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$112,010.00
Parkstone Contracting, LLC	Alternate 6 - ADD: Concrete Pad for Portable Restroom, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$4,000.00

Parkstone Contracting, LLC	Alternate 7 - ADD: Accessible Picnic Table, Grill, and Coal Bin, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$11,000.00
Parkstone Contracting, LLC	Alternate 8 - ADD: Concrete Pad with Park Bench, East Side, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$4,500.00
Parkstone Contracting, LLC	Alternate 9 - ADD: Concrete Pad with Park Bench , West Side, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$4,500.00
Parkstone Contracting, LLC	Alternate 10 - DEDUCT: Extend Date of Substantial Completion to July 31, 2021, per the project specifications and construction documents	1	LMP	\$500.00
Parkstone Contracting, LLC	Unit Price #1: Additional topsoil to be imported, placed, and rough graded as indicated by Owner, per the project specifications and construction documents. Provide your price PER LOT of five (5) cubic yards of material (one lot equals five cubic yards)	1	LOT	\$395.00
Parkstone Contracting, LLC	Unit Price #2: Cost per square foot of additional concrete maintenance strip, as described in Addendum 2	1	SQF	\$40.00
Josh Clark	Lump Sum Bid - Site Improvements at Stewart Park, per the project specifications and construction documents	0	LMP	\$0.00
Josh Clark	Alternate 1 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	0	LMP	\$0.00
Josh Clark	Alternate 2 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	0	LMP	\$0.00
Josh Clark	Alternate 3 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	0	LMP	\$0.00
Josh Clark	Alternate 4 - ADD: 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	0	LMP	\$0.00
Josh Clark	Alternate 5 - ADD: Entire Length of 8 ft. Fence along East 26th Street, per the project specifications and construction documents	0	LMP	\$0.00
Josh Clark	Alternate 6 - ADD: Concrete Pad for Portable Restroom, per the project specifications and construction documents	0	LMP	\$0.00
Josh Clark	Alternate 7 - ADD: Accessible Picnic Table, Grill, and Coal Bin, per the project specifications and construction documents	0	LMP	\$0.00
Josh Clark	Alternate 8 - ADD: Concrete Pad with Park Bench, East Side, per the project specifications and construction documents	0	LMP	\$0.00
Josh Clark	Alternate 9 - ADD: Concrete Pad with Park Bench , West Side, per the project specifications and construction documents	0	LMP	\$0.00
Josh Clark	Alternate 10 - DEDUCT: Extend Date of Substantial Completion to July 31, 2021, per the project specifications and construction documents	0	LMP	\$0.00
Josh Clark	Unit Price #1: Additional topsoil to be imported, placed, and rough graded as indicated by Owner, per the project specifications and construction documents. Provide your price PER LOT of five (5) cubic yards of material (one lot equals five cubic yards)	1	LOT	\$349.00
Josh Clark	Unit Price #2: Cost per square foot of additional concrete maintenance strip, as described in Addendum 2	1	SQF	\$0.00